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timeanddate

Sun

30

Mon

ASC Special Days

Tue

May 2023

Wed

3

Tinfoil Art

Thu

Fri

5

Cinco De Mayo (tacos for
snack)

11
18
25

12
19
26

Sat

June 2023

T

6
13
20
27

w

7
14
21
28

T
1
8

15

22

29

F

16
23
30

S

10
17
24

8

Cupcake Decorating

9

Mother's Day Art

10

Southridge Early Dismissal
1:30pm

11

12

13

14

15

Icecream Handprint Art

16

17

18

Unicorn Special Snack
(frozen yogurt bark)

19

20

21

22

CLOSED

23

24

Soda Geyser Experiment

25

26

27

28

29

Lheidli T'enneh Park and Mr
Mikes Lunch ($9)

NID: Show&Tell

30

31

Special Snack: brownies

e Federal Holidays

o Local Holidays

@ Multiple Events




